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Esquire Deposition Services
505 Sansome Street, Suite 502
San Francisco, CA 90048

Re:  Williams vs. State of California

San Francisco County Superior Court No. 312236

Dear Ms. Glantz:

Carla Walden has reviewed the transcript of her deposition (Vol. I), which was taken on
June 1, 2001. She has the following corrections or changes to make:

Page: line no(s).

16/5
21/13
44/10
128/3
266/19

Change from

Belhaven

Camy Harris
parent liaisons
Dorothy Gulusker
he

Change to

Belle Haven

Cammie Harris

parent liaison

Dorothy Glusker

she
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Thank you for your assistance with this deposition. Please call me at (650) 363-4989 if
there are any questions. :

Very truly yours,

THOMASF. CA. I, COUNTY COUNSEL

Eida Soto Herphndez, Deputy
cc: All Counsel via regular mail
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