COUNTY COUNSEL THOMAS F. CASEY III

CHIEF DEPUTIES CHRISTINE L. MOTLEY MICHAEL P. MURPHY



DEPUTIES

MARY M. ASH JOHN C. BEIERS DEBORAH PENNY BENNETT BRENDA B. CARLSON PETER K. FINCK PORTOR GOLTZ LEIGH HERMAN LISA SOTO HERNANDEZ JUDITH A. HOLIBER MILTON H. MARES KIMBERLY A. MARLOW JOHN J. MCGUIRE MARY K. RAFTERY WILLIAM E. SMITH MIRUNI SOOSAIPILLAI V. RAYMOND SWOPE III LEE A. THOMPSON CAROL L. WOODWARD

COUNTY COUNSEL

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO HALL OF JUSTICE AND RECORDS • 6TH FLOOR 400 COUNTY CENTER • REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063-1662 TELEPHONE (650) 363-4250 • FACSIMILE: (650) 363-4034

Please reply to: (650) 363-4989

July 17, 2001

VIA FACSIMILE (415) 288-4287 and U.S. MAIL

Gina Glantz, CSR Esquire Deposition Services 505 Sansome Street, Suite 502 San Francisco, CA 90048

> Re: Williams vs. State of California San Francisco County Superior Court No. 312236

Dear Ms. Glantz:

Carla Walden has reviewed the transcript of her deposition (Vol. I), which was taken on June 1, 2001. She has the following corrections or changes to make:

Page: line no(s).	Change from	Change to
16/5	Belhaven	Belle Haven
21/13	Camy Harris	Cammie Harris
44/10	parent liaisons	parent liaison
128/3	Dorothy Gulusker	Dorothy Glusker
266/19	he	she

RECEIVED JUL 18 2001 JWL July 17, 2001 Page 2

Thank you for your assistance with this deposition. Please call me at (650) 363-4989 if there are any questions.

Very truly yours,

THOMAS F. CASEY III, COUNTY COUNSEL By Lisa Soto Hernandez, Deputy

cc: All Counsel via regular mail

TFC/LSH:sw

L:\LITIGATE\W_CASES\WILLIAMS\tr Glantz depo carla walden.wpd